1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"

Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 5
09.06.2018 - 10:00

Girls, 50m Bultterfly

F
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts
1. Adora HOXHA 09 STEP-PR 4767 134
2. Julia XHAKO 09 Tirana-AL 4941 120
3. Arla DYRMISHI 10 Te Stela 50.01 116
4. Lisa EMINI 10 NEMO-PR 5240 101
5. Hana JASHARI 10 llirida-FK 1:00.69 65
Event 5 Girls, 50m Butterfly E
09.06.2018 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
1. Kaltra MECA 08 Te Stela 36.04 311 Q
2. Era BUDIMA 07 STEP-PR 36.47 300 Q
3. Emi METALLA 07 Te Stela 39.49 236
4. Erina IDRIZAJ 07 STEP-PR 4372 174
5. EmaKOLA 07 Te Stela 4439 166
6. Ami FETISHAJ 07 Tirana-AL 4948 120
7. Zana GJUKA 07 H20-PR 5041 113
8. Meliza BICAJ 08 STEP-PR 1:08.36 45
Event 5 Girls, 50m Butterfly D
09.06.2018 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
1. Vivian XHEMOLLARI 06 Tradita-Tr 3436 359 Q
2. Kestrina DANDE 05 Te Stela 3733 280 Q
3. Juga SELIMI 05 Tirana-AL 38.37 258 R
4. Esli LUMI 06 Tirana-AL 5258 100
Event 5 Girls, 50m Butterfly C
09.06.2018 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
1. Fjorda SHABANI 04 STEP-PR 3184 451 Q
2. Elona ZHUGOLLI 04 llirida-FK 3842 257 R
3. Anastasi DHIMOSHI 04 Te Stela 38.46 256
Event 5 Women, 50m Bultterfly B
09.06.2018 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018
Rank YB Time Pts
1. Siria CARCANI 02 Tirana-Delefini-TR 3541 328 Q
2. Arta SPAHIJA 02  Mitrovica-MT 3747 277 Q
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"

Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 5, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Event5
09.06.2018 - 10:00

Women, 50m Butterfly

Open

Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2018
Rank

1. Nikol MERIZAJ
2. Fjorda SHABANI
3. Vivian XHEMOLLARI
4. Siria CARCANI
5. Kaltra MECA

6. Era BUDIMA
7. Kestrina DANDE
8. Arta SPAHIJA
9. Juga SELIMI
10. Elona ZHUGOLLI
11. Anastasi DHIMOSHI
12. Emi METALLA
13. FErina IDRIZAJ
14. Ema KOLA

15. Adora HOXHA
16. Julia XHAKO
17. Ami FETISHAJ
18. Arla DYRMISHI
19. Zana GJUKA
20. Lisa EMINI

21. Esli LUMI

22. Hana JASHARI
23. Meliza BICAJ

YB
98

06
02
08
07
05
02

IRRR

07
07
09
09
07
10
07
10
06
10
08

Tirana-AL
STEP-PR
Tradita-Tr
Tirana-Delefini-TR
Te Stela
STEP-PR
Te Stela
Mitrovica-MT
Tirana-AL
llirida-FK
Te Stela
Te Stela
STEP-PR
Te Stela
STEP-PR
Tirana-AL
Tirana-AL
Te Stela
H20-PR
NEMO-PR
Tirana-AL
llirida-FK
STEP-PR

Time

30.38
31.84
34.36
3541
36.04
36.47
37.33
37.47
38.37
38.42
38.46
39.49
43.72
44.39
47.67
49.41
49.48
50.01
50.41
52.40
52.58
1:00.69
1:08.36

Pts

520
451
359
328
311
300
280
277
258
257
256
236
174
166
134
120
120
116
113
101
100

65

DTOO0O0O0O0O000

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

12.06.2018 0:16 - Page 2



